

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price

List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00667

Job #: 22-5041 and 22-5537

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2024 SMP Package III (Brenner Ave)

August 24, 2023 - 10:00 AM

Price List

						CO-0066	7 - 1_R L JO	NES L P	CO-00667 - 2_ELLA S A CONTRACTING LP		ITRACTING LP	CO-00667 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00667 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00667 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
	1 1 w	General Water Bid		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$1.00	500	\$500.00	\$7.75	500	\$3,875.00	\$5.00	500	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	500	\$500.00	\$10.00	500	\$5,000.00	
	2 2 w	General Water Bid		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$1.00	1,760	\$1,760.00	\$3.50	1,760	\$6,160.00	\$5.00	1,760	\$8,800.00	\$1.80	1,760	\$3,168.00	\$5.00	1,760	\$8,800.00	
	3 3 w	General Water Bid		TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$10.00	194	\$1,940.00	\$10.00	194	\$1,940.00	\$35.00	194	\$6,790.00	\$12.00	194	\$2,328.00	\$20.00	194	\$3,880.00	
	4 4 w	General Water Bid		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$65.00	1,152	\$74,880.00	\$164.00	1,152	\$188,928.00	\$110.00	1,152	\$126,720.00	\$92.00	1,152	\$105,984.00	\$120.00	1,152	\$138,240.00	
	5 5 w	General Water Bid		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$18.00	1,909	\$34,362.00	\$48.00	1,909	\$91,632.00	\$55.00	1,909	\$104,995.00	\$87.00	1,909	\$166,083.00	\$35.00	1,909	\$66,815.00	
	6 6 w	General Water Bid		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING OF RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEP	TH) SY	\$35.00	506	\$17,710.00	\$21.00	506	\$10,626.00	\$30.00	506	\$15,180.00	\$62.00	506	\$31,372.00	\$10.00	506	\$5,060.00	
	7 7 w	General Water Bid		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$220.00	25	\$5,500.00	\$190.00	25	\$4,750.00	\$210.00	25	\$5,250.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	
	8 8 w	General Water Bid		CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$1.00	500	\$500.00	\$47.00	500	\$23,500.00	\$35.00	500	\$17,500.00	\$18.00	500	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	
	9 9 w	General Water Bid		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	161	\$161.00	\$100.00	161	\$16,100.00	\$110.00	161	\$17,710.00	\$85.00	161	\$13,685.00	\$120.00	161	\$19,320.00	
	10 10 w	General Water Bid		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (RESIDENTIAL)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	37	\$37.00	\$159.00	37	\$5,883.00	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	\$90.00	37	\$3,330.00	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	
	11 11 w	General Water Bid		GRAVEL DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$30.00	20	\$600.00	\$175.00	20	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	20	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	20	\$700.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00	
	12 12 w	General Water Bid		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
	13 13 w	General Water Bid		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$5.00	2,400	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	2,400	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	2,400	\$12,000.00	\$1.00	2,400	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	2,400	\$24,000.00	
	14 14 w	General Water Bid		6" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$110.00	5	\$550.00	\$75.00	5	\$375.00	\$160.00	5	\$800.00	\$95.00	5	\$475.00	\$120.00	5	\$600.00	
	15 15 w	General Water Bid		8" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$110.00	731	\$80,410.00	\$83.00	731	\$60,673.00	\$110.00	731	\$80,410.00	\$92.00	731	\$67,252.00	\$110.00	731	\$80,410.00	
	16 16 w	General Water Bid		12" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$140.00	1,650	\$231,000.00	\$115.00	1,650	\$189,750.00	\$138.00	1,650	\$227,700.00	\$180.00	1,650	\$297,000.00	\$130.00	1,650	\$214,500.00	
	17 17 w	General Water Bid		CUSTOMER SHUTOFF VALVE	EA	\$100.00	71	\$7,100.00	\$300.00	71	\$21,300.00	\$350.00	71	\$24,850.00	\$250.00	71	\$17,750.00	\$500.00	71	\$35,500.00	
	18 18 w	General Water Bid		SHORT YARD PIPING	LF	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$25.00	10	\$250.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$105.00	10	\$1,050.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	
	19 19 w	General Water Bid		RELAY 3/4" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$3,000.00	33	\$99,000.00	\$1,500.00	33	\$49,500.00	\$2,500.00	33	\$82,500.00	\$2,350.00	33	\$77,550.00	\$1,800.00	33	\$59,400.00	
	20 20 w	General Water Bid		RELAY 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$2,000.00	37	\$74,000.00	\$1,100.00	37	\$40,700.00	\$2,000.00	37	\$74,000.00	\$1,180.00	37	\$43,660.00	\$1,800.00	37	\$66,600.00	
	21 21 w	General Water Bid		RELAY 1" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	
	22 22 w	General Water Bid		NEW 3/4" LONG UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$3,200.00	2	\$6,400.00	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,350.00	2	\$4,700.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	
	23 23 w	General Water Bid		NEW 3/4" SHORT UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$2,200.00	3	\$6,600.00	\$1,050.00	3	\$3,150.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$1,180.00	3	\$3,540.00	\$1,800.00	3	\$5,400.00	
	24 24 w	General Water Bid		8" GATE VALVE	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	2	\$5,500.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	
	25 25 w	General Water Bid		12" GATE VALVE	EA	\$4,000.00	8	\$32,000.00	\$4,200.00	8	\$33,600.00	\$5,800.00	8	\$46,400.00	\$4,100.00	8	\$32,800.00	\$3,500.00	8	\$28,000.00	
	26 26 w	General Water Bid		EXISTING METER AND NEW METER BOX REOLOCATION	EA	\$200.00	71	\$14,200.00	\$275.00	71	\$19,525.00	\$800.00	71	\$56,800.00	\$250.00	71	\$17,750.00	\$500.00	71	\$35,500.00	
	27 27 w	General Water Bid		FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$5,400.00	6	\$32,400.00	\$7,550.00	6	\$45,300.00	\$7,600.00	6	\$45,600.00	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	
	28 28 w	General Water Bid		PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES & TYPES	TN	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00	
	29 29 w	General Water Bid		6" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,950.00	1	\$2,950.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	
	30 30 w	General Water Bid		8" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$2,750.00	1	\$2,750.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	
	31 31 w	General Water Bid		12" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$3,200.00	2	\$6,400.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	
	32 32 w	General Water Bid		HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$50.00	4	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$3,700.00	4	\$14,800.00	\$2,800.00	4	\$11,200.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	
	33 33 w	General Water Bid			EA	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$1,650.00	4	\$6,600.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	
	34 34 w	General Water Bid		12" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING, AND TUNNELING (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$200.00	14		\$120.00	14	\$1,680.00	\$120.00	14	\$1,680.00	\$180.00	14	\$2,520.00	\$180.00	14	\$2,520.00	
	35 35 w	General Water Bid		24" STEEL CASING (OPEN CUT)		\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00	\$230.00	14	\$3,220.00	\$320.00	14	\$4,480.00	\$350.00	14	\$4,900.00	\$300.00	14	\$4,200.00	
	36 36 w	General Water Bid		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$200.00	5	\$1,000.00	\$252.00	5	\$1,260.00	\$150.00	5	\$750.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	
	37 37 w	General Water Bid			EA	\$10.00	2	\$20.00	\$100.00	2	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	
	38 38 w	General Water Bid		WATERMAIN BREAKLEAK REPAIRS, (6"-12", ALL TYPES)	EA	\$10.00	2	\$20.00	\$100.00	2	\$200.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	
	39 39 w	General Water Bid		REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF VARIOUS SIZES OF A.C. PIPE	LF	\$10.00	234	\$2,340.00	\$70.00	234	\$16,380.00	\$40.00	234	\$9,360.00	\$16.00	234	\$3,744.00	\$80.00	234	\$18,720.00	
	40 1 s	General Sanitary		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$1.00	536	\$536.00	\$9.00 \$3.50	536	\$4,824.00	\$5.00	536	\$2,680.00	\$1.00	536	\$536.00	\$10.00	536	\$5,360.00	
	41 2 s 42 3 s	General Sanitary General Sanitary		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC) REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$1.00 \$10.00	3,328	\$3,328.00 \$180.00	\$3.50	3,328	\$11,648.00 \$126.00	\$5.00 \$45.00	3,328	\$16,640.00 \$810.00	\$2.00 \$15.00	3,328	\$6,656.00 \$270.00	\$5.00 \$10.00	3,328 18	\$16,640.00 \$180.00	
		´					-			-			-								
	43 4 s 44 5 s	General Sanitary		TACK COAT HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10° COMPACTED DEPTH)	GAL	\$10.00 \$65.00	142 1,097	\$1,420.00	\$11.00	142 1,097	\$1,562.00	\$35.00 \$110.00	142	\$4,970.00	\$15.00	142	\$2,130.00 \$100,924.00	\$20.00 \$120.00	142 1,097	\$2,840.00 \$131,640.00	
	44 5 S 45 6 s	General Sanitary General Sanitary		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (10 COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$18.00	1,392	\$71,305.00 \$25,056.00	\$168.00 \$49.00	1,097	\$184,296.00 \$68,208.00	\$110.00	1,097	\$120,670.00 \$76,560.00	\$92.00 \$27.00	1,097	\$100,924.00	\$120.00	1,097	\$131,640.00	
	45 0 S 46 7 s			FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$200.00	93	\$25,056.00	\$49.00	93	\$19,995.00	\$35.00	93	\$17,670.00	\$27.00	93	\$37,584.00	\$40.00	93	\$35,680.00	
	40 7 s 47 8 s	General Sanitary General Sanitary		CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$200.00	536	\$18,600.00	\$215.00	536	\$19,995.00	\$190.00	536	\$24,120.00	\$210.00	536	\$19,530.00	\$200.00	93 536	\$18,800.00	
	47 o s 48 9 s	General Sanitary		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	179	\$179.00	\$48.00	179	\$25,728.00	\$45.00	179	\$23,270.00	\$18.00	179	\$9,648.00	\$30.00	179	\$20,800.00	
	40 9 S 49 10 s	General Sanitary		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (RESIDENTIAL)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$130.00	1/9	\$179.00	\$100.00	1/9	\$29,172.00	\$130.00	179	\$29,920.00	\$85.00	179	\$15,215.00	\$120.00	179	\$21,480.00	
	49 10 s 50 11 s	General Sanitary		ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (RESIDENTIAL)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$130.00	187	\$24,310.00	\$156.00	10/	\$29,172.00	\$160.00	107	\$29,920.00	\$90.00	107	\$16,830.00 \$810.00	\$150.00	9	\$28,050.00	
	51 12 s	General Sanitary		GRAVEL DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$40.00	36	\$360.00	\$250.00	36	\$2,250.00	\$95.00	36	\$2,700.00	\$90.00	36	\$810.00		36	\$990.00	
	51 12 s 52 13 s	General Sanitary		CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$500.00	1	\$1,080.00	\$180.00	30	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	30	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	1	\$1,296.00			\$2,000.00	
	52 13 s 53 14 s	General Sanitary		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00		1	\$2,000.00	
	53 14 S 54 15 s	General Sanitary			LF		2,374	\$20,000.00		2,374	\$11,870.00	\$12,000.00	2,374	\$12,000.00	\$42,000.00	2,374	\$42,000.00	\$10,000.00	2,374	\$10,000.00	
	55 16 s			TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION 8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$5.00 \$110.00	2,374	\$228,580.00	\$5.00 \$78.00	2,374	\$162,084.00	\$5.00	2,374	\$203,644.00	\$4.00	2,374	\$9,496.00	\$10.00	2,374	\$23,740.00	
	55 10 5	General Sanitary		UT VO GANATTI OMMITARTI SEVVER FIFE (SUR 20-2241, 100 FOI), (ALL DEF INS)	LF	φ110.00	2,078	φ220,000.00	φ10.0U	2,078	φ102,004.00	\$90.UU	2,078	φ∠03,044.00	φ123.00	2,078	φ <u>2</u> 39,750.00	φ110.00	2,070	φ220,000.00	

Run Date 08/24/2023



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price

List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00667

Job #: 22-5041 and 22-5537

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2024 SMP Package III (Brenner Ave)

August 24, 2023 - 10:00 AM

Price List

						CO-00	0667 - 1_R L JC	DNES L P	CO-00667 - 2_ELLA S A CONTRACTING LP			CO-00667 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00667 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00667 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
56 1	56 17 s			10" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$130.00	45	\$5,850.00	\$95.00	45	\$4,275.00	\$120.00	45	\$5,400.00	\$140.00	45	\$6,300.00	\$150.00	45	\$6,750.00
57 1	18 s	General Sanitary		12" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$140.00	251	\$35,140.00	\$83.00	251	\$20,833.00	\$130.00	251	\$32,630.00	\$150.00	251	\$37,650.00	\$180.00	251	\$45,180.00
58 1	19 s	General Sanitary		SHALLOW SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
59 2	20 s	General Sanitary		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$8,500.00	10	\$85,000.00	\$9,500.00	10	\$95,000.00	\$7,500.00	10	\$75,000.00	\$13,000.00	10	\$130,000.00	\$8,000.00	10	\$80,000.00
60 2	21 s	General Sanitary		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (> 6')	VF	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	2	\$700.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00
61 2	22 s	General Sanitary		SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	2,100	\$168,000.00	\$85.00	2,100	\$178,500.00	\$65.00	2,100	\$136,500.00	\$90.00	2,100	\$189,000.00	\$80.00	2,100	\$168,000.00
62 2	23 s	General Sanitary		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	EA	\$1,000.00	83	\$83,000.00	\$1,200.00	83	\$99,600.00	\$1,500.00	83	\$124,500.00	\$1,250.00	83	\$103,750.00	\$1,500.00	83	\$124,500.00
63 2	24 s	General Sanitary		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	15	\$3,750.00	\$250.00	15	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	15	\$9,000.00
64 2	25 s	General Sanitary		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN	LF	\$10.00	30	\$300.00	\$73.50	30	\$2,205.00	\$1,500.00	30	\$45,000.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00
65 2	26 s	General Sanitary		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
66 2	27 s	General Sanitary		SMALL DIAMETER - BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$57,500.00	1	\$57,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
67 2	28 s	General Sanitary		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$3.00	2,895	\$8,685.00	\$5.00	2,895	\$14,475.00	\$5.00	2,895	\$14,475.00	\$6.00	2,895	\$17,370.00	\$10.00	2,895	\$28,950.00
68 2	29 s	General Sanitary		POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$3.00	2,778	\$8,334.00	\$4.00	2,778	\$11,112.00	\$4.00	2,778	\$11,112.00	\$4.00	2,778	\$11,112.00	\$5.00	2,778	\$13,890.00
69 3	30 s	General Sanitary		REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF VARIOUS SIZES OF A.C. PIPE	LF	\$30.00	39	\$1,170.00	\$175.00	39	\$6,825.00	\$50.00	39	\$1,950.00	\$20.00	39	\$780.00	\$80.00	39	\$3,120.00
70		General Water Bid		MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1-69)	LS	\$42,500.00	1	\$42,500.00	\$71,927.50	1	\$71,927.50	\$52,521.78	1	\$52,521.78	\$107,350.00	1	\$107,350.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
71		General Sanitary		MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1-69)	LS	\$42,500.00	1	\$42,500.00	\$71,927.50	1	\$71,927.50	\$52,521.78	1	\$52,521.78	\$107,350.00	1	\$107,350.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
72		General Water Bid		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1-69)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$29,250.00	1	\$29,250.00	\$26,260.89	1	\$26,260.89	\$53,675.00	1	\$53,675.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
73		General Sanitary		PREPARING RIGHT - OF - WAY (MAX5% OF ITEMS 1-69)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$29,250.00	1	\$29,250.00	\$26,260.89	1	\$26,260.89	\$53,675.00	1	\$53,574.55	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
74		General Water Bid		POLE BRACING	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
75		General Sanitary		POLE BRACING	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
76				Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization (Water)	MD	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
77				Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization (Sewer)	MD	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
78				Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental	MD	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	10	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00
79				Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Fuel	MD	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	10	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
80				Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Watch	MD	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	10	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
					Total			\$1,782,729.00			\$2,291,500.00			\$2,294,436.34			\$2,490,107.55			\$2,514,565.00
Calendar Days To Co	Calendar Days To Complete :															i				